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3-cijferige vermenigvuldiging

Naam:

403
x816

528
X656

569
x430

455
x871

132
x208

884
x957

554
x944

189
x504

297
x443

744
x134

Datum:
553 833
x714 x516
979 580
x788 x924
540 674
x278 x462
395 216
x497 x214
186 829
x822 x348
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Score:

900
x334

136
x970

786
x761

127
X746

477
x297
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Naam: Datum: Score:
403 884 553 833 900
x816 x957 x714 x516 x334
2418 6188 2212 4998 3600
403 4420 553 833 2700
3224 7956 3871 4165 2700
328848 845988 394842 429828 300600
528 554 979 580 136
x656 x944 x788 x924 x970
3168 2216 7832 2320 0
2640 2216 7832 1160 952
3168 4986 6853 5220 1224
346368 522976 771452 535920 131920
569 189 540 674 786
x430 x504 x278 x462 x761
0 756 4320 1348 786
1707 0 3780 4044 4716
2276 945 1080 2696 5502
244670 95256 150120 311388 598146
455 297 395 216 127
x871 x443 x497 x214 x746
455 ~891 2765 864 762
3185 1188 3555 216 508
3640 1188 1580 432 889
396305 131571 196315 46224 94742
132 744 186 829 477
x208 x134 x822 x348 x297
1056 2976 372 6632 3339
0 2232 372 3316 4293
264 744 1488 2487 954
27456 99696 152892 288492 141669
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